N U S T

@O PROJECT

Aqricudtume expdomti(m

Explore Taiwan agricultural industry with professional guide and make friends
with other international students.

Target: Students and faculty from NUST

Fee: Free with NTD 1,000 deposit

GROUP A
2022.08.10 - 08.12

GROUP B
2022.08.11 - 08.12

Registration Deadline: 2022.07.22




Group A

8/10 8/11
Wed. Thu.
08:00-08:30
: Breakfast Breakfast
08:30-09:00 ~  Achung THSR
Station
Taichung Wufeng
Taichung Da'an TL Chocolates & Lin Family
09:00-12:00 pigmarket Cacao Plantation Mansion and
RELEEE (F) S Saz Garden
FBIEMFACE
12:00-13:00 Lunch
NCHU Pilot Plant
Laichun of Food Science
13:00-15:00 Dragon Fruit  and Biotechnology
SHINY GLORY RICE AEK FERE (dessert D.LY)
company B2 B I R
_ _ =ORKATAIRAE  TAIWAN FONG-  Closing ceremony
15:00-16:00 MAN FARM I
16:00-17:00 [(turmeric)
SR AEROE IR
17:00-18:00 Dinner

18:00 free time




Group

8/11

Thu.

07:00-08:00

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-11:30

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-18:30

18:30-19:30

1930-

Taichung THSR Station

CHANGHUA FISGERIES

Exhibition hall
= (o ey

Lunch

Lugang Old Street
JEEAE/INGH

Being an oyster farmer
75 5a A B

Dinner

free time
(Huisun Experimental

Forest Station)
MG

Eco tour
HEME(EE)

Breakfast

Lemon Vinegar D.I.Y

JFE ARG DIY A i

Mushrooms Farm
BB E R ZEEDIY

Lunch

Mushrooms Farm
BRI RN ZEEDIY

Closing ceremony
i) B



N U S T

@O PROJECT

Noraee

@® We will provide a virtual account. To complete the
registration, please pay deposit NTD 1,000 by 22 July.

@ The trip includes 3 meals a day and accommodation.
The breakfast of the first day and the dinner for the last
day are not provided.

@® We might reject your participation if you have
COVID-19 symptoms.

@ The schedule may be subject to change.




