

Agricultural Exploration

Explore Taiwan agricultural industry with professional guide and make friends with other international students.

Target: Students and faculty from NUST

Fee: Free with NTD 1,000 deposit

GROUP A

2022.08.10 - 08.12

GROUP B

2022.08.11 - 08.12

Registration Deadline: 2022.07.22



Group A

DAY TIME	8/10 Wed.	8/11 Thu.	8/12 Fri.
08:00-08:30			
08:30-09:00	Taichung THSR Station	Breakfast	Breakfast
09:00-12:00	Taichung Da'an pigmarket 大安區農會(畜)	TL Chocolates & Cacao Plantation 東琳坊巧克力房	Taichung Wufeng Lin Family Mansion and Garden 霧峰林家花園
12:00-13:00	Lunch		
13:00-15:00	SHINY GLORY RICE company 三光米股份有限公司	Laichun Dragon Fruit 來春火龍果園	NCHU Pilot Plant of Food Science and Biotechnology (dessert D.I.Y) 中興大學食品加工廠
15:00-16:00		TAIWAN FONG- MAN FARM	Closing ceremony 結訓典禮
16:00-17:00		(turmeric) 豐滿生技精緻農場	
17:00-18:00	Dinner		
18:00	free time		



Group B

DAY	8/11 Thu.	8/12 Fri.	
07:00-08:00		Eco tour 惠蓀林場(導覽)	
08:00-08:30			
08:30-09:00	Taichung THSR Station	Breakfast	
09:00-11:30	CHANGHUA FISGERIES Exhibition hall	Lemon Vinegar D.I.Y 原住民檸檬醋DIY體驗	
11:00-11:30	彰化區漁會	Mushrooms Farm	
11:30-12:00	Loorale	豐年農場菇菇太空包DIY	
12:00-13:00	Lunch	Lunch	
13:00-14:00	Lugang Old Street 鹿港小鎮		
14:00-14:30		Mushrooms Farm 豐年農場菇菇太空包DIY	
14:30-15:00			
15:00-15:30	Being an oyster farmer	Closing ceremony 結訓典禮	
15:30-16:00	芳苑蚵農體驗		
16:00-18:30			
18:30-19:30	Dinner		
1930-	free time (Huisun Experimental Forest Station) 惠蓀林場		



Notice

- We will provide a virtual account. To complete the registration, please pay deposit NTD 1,000 by 22 July.
- The trip includes 3 meals a day and accommodation. The breakfast of the first day and the dinner for the last day are not provided.
- We might reject your participation if you have COVID-19 symptoms.
- The schedule may be subject to change.

